Rang Concurrent(s)

No bk wN

Elodie Ouellet
Marguerite Bergevin
Dorothée Bergevin
Amélia Briere
Anne-Lise Leduc
Mélia Ducharme
Maude Pellerin

Compétition Invitation Cendrillon 2025

B

Skate Canada

Mélanie Rioux

Date:

6-déc.-2025

Trois-Rivieres

05 décembre 2025 au 07 décembre 2025
STAR 5 Women (Gr. 3 Evé. 51) Artistic

Résultat du segment

Club

Lévis

Cendrillon
Cendrillon
Trois-Riviéres
Cendrillon
Trois-Riviéres
Bécancour

18:15:14

Région
CACH
MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

CcC

A

Patinage Canada

Points

12.73
12.01
10.51
10.20
10.06

9.56

9.08



