

Compétition Invitation Cendrillon 2025

Trois-Rivières

05 décembre 2025 au 07 décembre 2025

STAR 5 Women (Gr. 3 Évé. 51) Artistic

Résultat du segment

<u>Rang</u>	<u>Concurrent(s)</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Région</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Élodie Ouellet	Lévis	CACH	12.73
2	Marguerite Bergevin	Cendrillon	MA	12.01
3	Dorothée Bergevin	Cendrillon	MA	10.51
4	Amélia Brière	Trois-Rivières	MA	10.20
5	Anne-Lise Leduc	Cendrillon	MA	10.06
6	Mélia Ducharme	Trois-Rivières	MA	9.56
7	Maude Pellerin	Bécancour	CC	9.08

Mélanie Rioux



Skate Canada

Date: 6-déc.-2025 18:15:14



Patinage Canada